for positel



Republic of the Philippines CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Tagaytay City 3rd Quarter, CY 2015 3 Forms to Use:

- 1. Bid Results on Civil Works
- 2. Bid Results on Good and Services
- Bid Result on Conulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Aount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
				City Hall					
		Fencing of City Hall		Complex,					
1		Compound	P 3,397,350.00	Tagaytay City	R.D. Mandanas	Tanza Cavite	P 3,363,376.	28-Jul-15	120 CD
				Complex	Construction				
				Tag. City					
2		Installation of Cabinet and Bulletin Board at District Supervisor's Ofc.		School, Sungay	Mirasol M. Medina Construction and Trading		P 1,35,000.	Aug. 25, 2015	90 CD
		Supervisor's Ore.	1 140,000.00		,	7 illiance cavite	1,55,666.	/ tug: 23, 2023	50 65
3	3300053	Concreting of Road going to Pabahay		Brgy. Zambal, Tagaytay City	R.d. Mandanas Construction	Tanza Cavite	3,663,000.00	4-Aug-15	30 CD
		· ·							

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR. GREGORIO M. MONREAL
Chairman

PACITA R. AQUINO Member ENGR.

er RAYBAY

EMMA U PELLO Member

3 Forms to Use:

- 1. Bid Results on Civil Works
- 2. Bid Results on Good and Services
 Bid Result on Conulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
Province, City or Municipality: Tagaytay City
3rd Quarter, CY 2015

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Aount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
4	3300030	Concreting of Access Road to Cemetery		Barangay Maitim II West, Tagaytay City	Mirasol M. Medina Const. and Trading	Amadeo Cavite	P 682,500.00	4-Aug-15	30 CD
5	3300108	Asphalt Overlay of Picnic Grove Circumferential Raod		•	i i				
			P 1,800,000.00	Barangay Sungay East, Tagaytay City	Mirasol M. Media Const. and Trading	Amadeo Cavite	P 1,780,000.	August. 4, 2015	15 CD
6	3313900	Concreting of Barangay Road		Barangay Bagong Tubig, Tagaytay City	R.D Mandanas Contruction	Tanza Cavite	P 990,000.00	4-Aug-15	45 CD
		Y							

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR. GREGORIO M. MONREAL

PACITA P. AQUINO

ENGR. NOEL BARA

EMMA U PELLO

3 Forms to Use:
1. Bid Results on Civil Works
2. Bid Results on Good and Services
Bid Result on Conulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

Republic of the Philippines CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT Province, City or Municipality: Tagaytay City 3rd Quarter, CY 2015

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Aount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
7		Construction of Foot Bridge along Tagaytay-Nasugbu Road	P 8,000,000.00	Lourdes Chruch Ayala Serin, Silang Crossing East, Tag. City	R. D. Mandanas Construction	ROSALINDA D. MANDANAS, Tanza Cavite	P 7,800,000.	29-Jul-15	210 CD
8		Construction of Covered Court	P 5,500,000.00	Bgy. Silang Crossing, West, Tagaytay City	R.D. Mandanas Construction	ROSALINDA D. MANDANAS, Tanza Cavite	P 5,440,000.	29-Jul-15	150 CD
9		Construction of Fruit and Vegetable Section	P 15,000,000.00	Mahogany Maket, Kaybagal South, Tagaytay City	R.D. Mandanas Construction	ROSALINDA D. MANDANAS, Tanza CAvite	P 14,775,000.	29-Jul-15	270 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR. GREGORIO M. MONREAL Chairman

CITA MOUINC Member

ENGR. NOEL C. BAYBAY Member Member

1. Bid Results on Civil Works 2. Bid Results on Good and Services Bid Result on Conulting Services INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

3 Forms to Use:

Republic of the Philippines **CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT** Province, City or Municipality: Tagaytay City 3rd Quarter, CY 2015

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Aount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
10		Construction of Office Bldg. I at Central Terminal		Maitim II East, Tagaytay City	King Builders and Dev't. Corp.	ELEGIO MALALUAN, Oriental Mindoro	P 10,835,000.	29-Jul-15	240 CD
11		Construction of Office Buiding II at Central Terminal	P 8,000,000.00	Maitim II East, Tagaytay City	King Builders and	ELEGIO A. MALALUAN, Oriental Mindoro	P 7,880,000.	29-Jul-15	210 CD
12	1	Development of Central Terminal Phalse II	P 7,000,000.00	Maitim II East, Tagaytay City	R.D. Mandanas	RISAKUBDA D, MANDANAS, Tanza Cavite	P 6,895,000.	29-Jul-15	180 CD
13	3313856	Widening of Magallanes Road (approach section both sides	P 550,000.00	Maharlika East, Tagaytay City	R.D. Mandanas Construction	ROSALINDA D. MANDANAS, Tanza Cavite	P 540,000.00	4-Aug-15	15 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR. GREGORIO M. MONREAL Chairman

ENGR. NOEL C. BAYBAY Member